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As a collective and collaborative Marine market, our vision is to continue to be a go-to 

market, growing our relevance and scale as we look to provide solutions for our Brokers, 

Cedants and Assureds in what are very dynamic times.

Both 2023 and 2024 year to date demonstrate the integral role that Marine Insurance plays 

in supporting and facilitating world trade, even during uncertain and challenging times 

where the geopolitical tensions continue to test our clients and the market, 

navigating our way through such complexities.

The year-on-year growth for Lloyds demonstrates our commitment to the platform 

and region and we look forward to working together to ensure we continue to 

provide innovative solutions that allow our mutual clients and partners to achieve 

their ambitions in the current global landscape, with the reassurance of Lloyds 

backed security. 

Paul Hackett

Marine Development Group Head

Head of Distribution & Marine, APAC & MENA, Canopius 

Product Overall

Marine War 19%

Fine Art 57%

Marine Hull 15%

Marine Liability 17%

Marine XL 13%

www.lloyds.com

Lloyd’s Asia

Marine

Marine5-year (2020–2024) GWPCAGR:+12%

Lloyd’sAsiaPerformance Data

Lloyd’sAsiawrote more thanUSD560m inGWPacross all 

Marine classes of business over the 2020 –2024 period

AppetiteMatrix

GWP Growth Split by Product

Service 

Company

Cargo Hull Liability Fine Art & Specie

Max limit per 

risk (USDm)

Geographical 

Coverage 

Max limit per 

risk (USDm)

Geographical 

Coverage 

Max limit per 

risk (USDm)

Geographical 

Coverage 

Max limit per 

risk (USDm)

Geographical 

Coverage 

40m APAC 15m APAC 25m APAC 60m APAC

Cargo: 50m

Project Cargo: 50m
APAC & MENA N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

30m
APAC & MENA + 

Australasia 

Hull: 37.5m

War/BAR: 50m

APAC & Middle 

East
20m APAC 150m APAC

30m APAC & MENA Hull: 27.5m

WW but APAC & 

MENA for Green 

and Brown

30m APAC & MENA 30m APAC & MENA

97.5m APAC 75m APAC 75m APAC 97.5m APAC

30m WW ex US/EU
Hull: 75m

War: 125m
WW ex US/EU 60m WW ex US/EU 150m WW ex US/EU

Cargo: 30m

Project Cargo: 

100m

APAC & MENA 

(Cargo), Worldwide 

(Project Cargo)

N/A N/A 18m APAC & MENA 100m APAC & MENA

Cargo: 30m

Project Cargo: 50m
APAC & MENA N/A N/A N/A N/A 25m APAC & MENA

40m APAC & MENA N/A N/A N/A N/A 100m APAC & MENA

Total Lloyd’s 

Asia capacity 

(USDm)

577.5 405 228 712.5

Top 5 Risk Locations by GWP

Contact 

Details

Antares

Sri Ram Pappu

spappu@antaresglobal.com

Ching Ching Long

cclong@antaresglobal.com

Rebecca Ng         

rng@antaresglobal.com

Carol Lwin 

clwin@antaresglobal.com

Allied World

Andrew Ng                 

andrew.ng@awac.com

Beazley 

Hull & War 

KH Song                         

kh.song@beazley.com

Ping Ping Lim                  

pingping.lim@beazley.com

Cargo

Said Khan                  

said.khan@beazley.com

Liyana Dali                 

liyana.dali@beazley.com

Beazley

Fine Art & Specie

April Yang             

april.yang@beazley.com

Alex Tiah

alex.tiah@beazley.com

Canopius 

Paul Hackett

paul.hackett@canopius.com

Ai Hoon Kwek                  

aihoon.kwek@canopius.com

Mei Ding He 

meiding.he@canopius.com

Lucas Chen 

lucas.chen@canopius.com

Chaucer

Ivan Sit 

ivan.sit@chaucergroup.com

Markel 

Alicia Leong                    

alicia.leong@markel.com

Janita Leu                   

janita.leu@markel.com

Mabel Ng              

mabel.ng@markel.com

Ambrose Ang      

ambrose.ang@markel.com

Charlie Zheng

charlie.zheng@markel.com

Markel 

Cleonice Kho   

cleonice.kho@markel.com

Eugene Ong

eugene.ong@markel.com

Tan Yee Chien

yeechien.tan@markel.com

Galvin Hu

galvin.hu@markel.com

Isabelle Wong

isabelle.wong@markel.com

Munich Re Specialty 

Cargo & Project Cargo

Vivian Kuay 

vkuay@munichre.com

Goh Bee Tin

begoh@munichre.com

Fine Art & Specie

Bernadette Hung

behung@munichre.com

Liability

Jeffrey Lin

jelin@munichre.com

Newline 

Pearlyn Goh               

pgoh@newline.com

Tokio Marine Kiln

Alexandros Ampatzis 

alexandros.ampatzis@tokiomarinekiln.com

Faheem Fuad                   

faheem.fuad@tokiomarinekiln.com

Stephanie Hong 

stephanie.hong@tokiomarinekiln.com

Roman Reut

roman.reut@tokiomarinekiln.com

Singapore South Korea Indonesia Australia China

http://www.lloyds.com/
mailto:spappu@antaresglobal.com
mailto:cclong@antaresglobal.com
mailto:Andrew.Ng@awac.com
mailto:kh.song@beazley.com
mailto:pingping.lim@beazley.com
mailto:said.khan@beazley.com
mailto:liyana.dali@beazley.com
mailto:april.yang@beazley.com
mailto:paul.hackett@canopius.com
mailto:licia.leong@markel.com
mailto:anita.Leu@markel.com
mailto:Mabel.Ng@markel.com
mailto:Ambrose.Ang@markel.com
mailto:Cleonice.Kho@markel.com
mailto:Eugene.Ong@markel.com
mailto:yeechien.tan@markel.com
mailto:yeechien.tan@markel.com
mailto:yeechien.tan@markel.com
mailto:yeechien.tan@markel.com
mailto:yeechien.tan@markel.com
mailto:galvin.hu@markel.com
mailto:pgoh@newline.com
mailto:stephanie.hong@tokiomarinekiln.com
mailto:roman.reut@tokiomarinekiln.com

	Slide 1

